LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1999	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF Sandra B. Morthan Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORAT	n \$8 [FILED EC 24 PM 1:48 ETABLY DE STATE
1. Name of Limited Partnership	1a. DOCUMENT : A18438	# TALLA	ETARY OF STATE HASSEE, FLORIDA
SUNNY ESTATE ENTERPRIS	ES, LTD. II		
Mailing Address	Principal Office Address	3. Date Formed or Registered	5a. Capital Contributions as Shown on record.
2170D HAVERHILL ROAD S. WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415	2170D HAVERHILL ROAD S. WEST PALM BEACH FL 33415	12/04/1984 3a. Date of Last Report	\$501,500.00
		02/09/1998	5b. Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA
2. Mailing Address	2a. Principal Office Address	4. State or Country of Formation	\$497,500.
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	6. FEI Number 13-3298 133	Applied For Not Applicable
Zip Country	City & State Zip Country	7. Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required
		G. Make Check payable ID. Dep	
9 Name and Address of Curr	rent Registered Agent Name	10. If changed, new Regist	ered Agent/Office
BOWE, BARBARA L.	Street Ad	Street Address (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptable)	
2130A HAVERHILL ROAD, S. W. PALM BEACH FL 33415	Suite, Ap	- + +	
VI. FALM DEAUR FL 00410	- diret; 4	л. #, ес.	
W. FALM DEMOR FL 30413	City	л, #, euc.	FL Zip Code
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THA	City and 620,192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such cha ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement preby accept the appointment of registered
 Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment), A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 	City and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such cha ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE.	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement preby accept the appointment of registered
 Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment), A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 	City and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such cha ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE.	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement breby accept the appointment of registered NTE IER BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Pertner(s) 	City and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such cha ons of section 620.192, Florida Statutes. T IS A CORPORATION, LIMITE ST BE REGISTERED AND ACT 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)	tnership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11b. City, State & Zip Code WEST PALM BEACH FL 33 BDDDD; -81/	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement breby accept the appointment of registered NTE IER BUSINESS ENTITY 110 Registration/
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BUONANNO, VINCENT 	City and 620, 192, Florida Statutes, the above-named limited per or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such cho ons of aection 620.192, Florida Statutes. IT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITE ST BE REGISTERED AND ACT 11a. Address of Each General Partner 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 2170 D HAVERHILL RD.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11b. City, State & Zip Code WEST PALM BEACH FL 33 SDDDDI: -01/ ****	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement preby accept the appointment of registered NTE IER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 2740378-01 14/199-01014-001 1528.25 *****526.25
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 1. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BUONANNO, VINCENT Note: General partners MAY NO 	City and 620,192, Florida Statules, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such che ions of aection 620.192, Florida Statutes. IT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITE ST BE REGISTERED AND ACT 11a. Address of Each General Partner 11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers) 2170 D HAVERHILL RD.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11b. City, State & Zip Code WEST PALM BEACH FL 33 EIDIOCI: -01./ ****3	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement preby accept the appointment of registered NTE HER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27 40378-01 14/33-01014-001 1528.25 ****526.25 change a general partner.
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620, 1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THAMU 11. Name(s) of General Partner(s) BUONANNO, VINCENT Note: General partners MAY NO 12. I do hereby cartify that the information supplied will Corporations from any liability of non-compliance or supplied will corporations from any liability of non-compliance or supplications from the supplications from the	City and 620, 192, Florida Statules, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such che ions of aection 620.192, Florida Statutes. IT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITE ST BE REGISTERED AND ACT 11a. Address of Each General Partner 11a. (Do NOT Use Pest Office Box Numbers) 2170 D HAVERHILL RD. 2170 D HAVERHILL RD.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11b. City, State & Zip Code WEST PALM BEACH FL 33 EDDDDG: -81/ ****	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement preby accept the appointment of registered NTE IER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27.4037801 14/3301014-001 1528.25 ****526.25 change a general partner. ta Statutes. I release the Division of ther certify that the information indicated on
 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620,1051 for the purpose of changing its registered office agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligat SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment). A GENERAL PARTNER THA MU 11. Name(s) of General Pertner(s) BUONANNO, VINCENT Note: General partners MAY NO 1 do hereby cartify that the information supplied with Corporations from any liability of non-compliance V this annual report is true and accurate and that my 	City and 620, 192, Florida Statules, the above-named limited par or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such che ions of aection 620.192, Florida Statutes. IT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITE ST BE REGISTERED AND ACT 11a. Address of Each General Partner 11a. (Do NOT Use Pest Office Box Numbers) 2170 D HAVERHILL RD. 2170 D HAVERHILL RD.	thership organized or registered under the laws o ange was authorized by its general partner(s). I ho DPARTNERSHIP OR OTH IVE WITH THIS OFFICE. 11b. City, State & Zip Code WEST PALM BEACH FL 33 EDDDDG: -81/ ****	FL f the State of Florida, submits this statement reby accept the appointment of registered ME IER BUSINESS ENTITY 11c. Registration/ Document Number 27 40378-01 14/193-01014-001 528.25 *****526.25 change a general partner. ta Statutes. I release the Division of ther certify that the information indicated on